Position Other Positions Held

Senior Development Project
Mgr

Building Inspector IlI

Junior Development Project
Mgr

Program Manager
Permit Services Manager

Junior Development Project
Mgr

Building Inspector IV
Program Specialist
Development Services Tech I

Junior Development Project
Mgr

Building Inspector |l
Development Services Tech Il
Development Services Tech Il
Development Services Tech Il
Customer Service Supervisor
Customer Service Rep

Junior Development Project
Mgr

Customer Service Specialist
Customer Service Specialist
Program Analyst

Customer Service Specialist
Customer Service Supervisor
Customer Service Specialist
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$114,308

$101,738
$99,974

$94,389
$90,650
$88,844

$82,637
$78,525
$76,095
$75.827

$75,721
$63,806
$58,497
$58,421
$58,233
$58,081
$57,382

$56,345
$55,328
$54,731
$54,589
$50,428
$50,362
$47,844
$47,649
$47,511

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,811

$21,227
$29,049

$28,111
$35,776
$18,067

$30,088
$33,291
$10,934
$28,172

$21,184
$10,717
$18,280
$18,773
$22,878
$15,617
$16,948

$9,353

$9,254
$24,471
$17,322
$17,668
$16,572
$16,235
$16,281
$16,256



Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Development Services Tech |
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Development Services Tech |
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Specialist
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Development Services Tech |
Development Services Tech |
Customer Service Rep
Development Services Tech |

Customer Service Rep

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

$47,045
$46,903
$44,824
$43,235
$41,986
$39,650
$39,268
$37,861
$37,738
$35,931
$34,783
$34,428
$31,252
$27,812
$24,210
$13,396
$12,877
$12,144

$5,309

$16,031
$14,364
$15,723
$17,897
$23,709
$19,223
$23,489
$23,210
$6,169
$14,185
$23,442
$13,953
$17,394
$16,910
$6,752
$4,305
$4,777
$6,325
$3,710



