Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$114,308	\$31,811
Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$101,738	\$21,227
Junior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$99,974	\$29,049
Program Manager		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$94,389	\$28,111
Permit Services Manager		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$90,650	\$35,776
Junior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$88,844	\$18,067
Building Inspector IV		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$82,637	\$30,088
Program Specialist		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$78,525	\$33,291
Development Services Tech II		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$76,095	\$10,934
Junior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$75,827	\$28,172
Building Inspector II		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$75,721	\$21,184
Development Services Tech II		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$63,806	\$10,717
Development Services Tech II		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$58,497	\$18,280
Development Services Tech II		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$58,421	\$18,773
Customer Service Supervisor		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$58,233	\$22,878
Customer Service Rep		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$58,081	\$15,617
Junior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$57,382	\$16,948
Customer Service Specialist		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$56,345	\$9,353
Customer Service Specialist		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$55,328	\$9,254
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$54,731	\$24,471
Customer Service Specialist		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$54,589	\$17,322
Customer Service Supervisor		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$50,428	\$17,668
Customer Service Specialist		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$50,362	\$16,572
Customer Service Rep		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$47,844	\$16,235
Customer Service Rep		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$47,649	\$16,281
Customer Service Rep		Sacramento	Customer Service	\$47,511	\$16,256

Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$47,045	\$16,031
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$46,903	\$14,364
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$44,824	\$15,723
Development Services Tech I	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$43,235	\$17,897
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$41,986	\$23,709
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$39,650	\$19,223
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$39,268	\$23,489
Development Services Tech I	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$37,861	\$23,210
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$37,738	\$6,169
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$35,931	\$14,185
Customer Service Specialist	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$34,783	\$23,442
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$34,428	\$13,953
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$31,252	\$17,394
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$27,812	\$16,910
Development Services Tech I	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$24,210	\$6,752
Development Services Tech I	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$13,396	\$4,305
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$12,877	\$4,777
Development Services Tech I	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$12,144	\$6,325
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Customer Service	\$5,309	\$3,710